
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

StC

269

287

20

83

10

119

54

49

183

114

30

126

38

523

24

147

127

23

66

43

Příjmenní

GRÉGR

PALOČKO

KOFROŇ

ROMANO

TESÁREK

KOČÍ

PETRLÍK

ANDRLE

HULANSKÝ

PATÁK

MRÁZEK

ORTEL

HOLÝ

DANIEL

BĚLONOŽNÍK

VOPAT

SEDLÁK

KOFROŇ

PETÁK

BOUBERLE

Jméno

EDMUND

JOSEF

JIŘÍ

CHRISITAN

PAVEL

JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ

DANIEL

TOMÁŠ

MIROSLAV

MIROSLAV

TOMÁŠ

JAN

LUBOŠ

PETR

KAREL

FRANTIŠEK

MARTIN

MARTIN

JAN

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

SBK

SSP

Moto

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI 750

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX10R

APRILIA RSV 1000R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

BMW 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA YZF R1

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 600

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Celk.čas

11:42.636

11:46.430

11:48.532

11:52.231

11:57.700

12:01.119

12:02.454

12:06.570

12:20.630

12:23.727

12:24.483

12:27.324

12:36.442

12:36.534

12:36.821

12:42.464

12:44.000

13:07.646

13:13.293

13:31.375

Dif

3.794

5.896

9.595

15.064

18.483

19.818

23.934

37.994

41.091

41.847

44.688

53.806

53.898

54.185

59.828

1:01.364

1:25.010

1:30.657

1:48.739

N.čas

1:49.783

1:52.999

1:53.658

1:53.874

1:55.491

1:57.192

1:57.316

1:57.735

1:58.802

2:00.864

2:00.526

2:01.470

2:00.195

1:58.838

1:58.508

2:03.005

2:03.451

2:06.246

2:07.126

2:11.310

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.794

Prům.rychlost

129,114

N.čas kola

1:49.783

Km/h

137,726

Nejlepší kolo

269 - EDMUND GRÉGR

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:31:57

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 17:18:03

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 17:10



Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(114) MIROSLAV PATÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(30) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(38) JAN HOLÝ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(523) LUBOŠ DANIEL

1
2
3
4

5
6

(24) PETR BĚLONOŽNÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(147) KAREL VOPAT
1

2
3
4
5

6

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1

2

Čas kola

2:01.611

2:00.759
2:01.610
1:59.735

1:58.802

2:00.864

2:01.552
2:02.578
2:00.926
2:01.042

2:02.926
2:01.122

2:02.657

2:00.526

2:01.076

2:01.855
2:02.906

2:01.504

2:01.470

2:01.917

2:05.016
2:02.700
2:02.944

2:01.934

2:00.195

2:04.244
2:02.168
2:00.764

2:01.608

1:58.838

2:06.481
2:02.832
2:01.770
2:04.716

1:58.508

2:03.005

2:03.934
2:04.509
2:05.720

2:03.361

2:05.601

Dif

+2.809

+1.957
+2.808
+0.933

+0.688
+1.714
+0.062
+0.178

+2.400
+0.596

+2.131

+0.550

+0.385
+1.436

+0.034

+0.447

+4.821
+2.505
+2.749

+1.739

+5.406
+3.330
+1.926

+2.770

+7.973
+4.324
+3.262
+6.208

+0.929
+1.504
+2.715

+0.356

+2.150

Denní čas

17:20:21.517
17:22:23.128

17:24:23.887
17:26:25.497
17:28:25.232
17:30:24.034

17:20:20.169
17:22:21.033

17:24:22.585
17:26:25.163
17:28:26.089
17:30:27.131

17:20:19.580
17:22:22.506
17:24:23.628

17:26:26.285
17:28:26.811
17:30:27.887

17:20:21.076
17:22:22.931
17:24:25.837

17:26:27.341
17:28:28.811
17:30:30.728

17:20:27.057
17:22:32.073
17:24:34.773
17:26:37.717

17:28:39.651
17:30:39.846

17:20:32.316
17:22:36.560
17:24:38.728
17:26:39.492

17:28:41.100
17:30:39.938

17:20:25.918
17:22:32.399
17:24:35.231
17:26:37.001
17:28:41.717

17:30:40.225

17:20:25.339

17:22:28.344
17:24:32.278
17:26:36.787
17:28:42.507

17:30:45.868

17:20:25.851

17:22:31.452

Kolo

3
4
5
6

(23) MARTIN KOFROŇ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(43) JAN BOUBERLE

1
2
3
4

5
6

Čas kola

2:05.284
2:03.536

2:03.451

2:03.681

2:08.004
2:08.558

2:06.246

2:06.579
2:06.526

2:09.601
2:09.581

2:10.367

2:07.126

2:07.378

2:12.918
2:11.753
2:11.739

2:11.310

2:12.348

Dif

+1.833
+0.085

+0.230

+1.758
+2.312

+0.333
+0.280

+2.475
+2.455

+3.241

+0.252

+1.608
+0.443
+0.429

+1.038

Denní čas

17:24:36.736
17:26:40.272
17:28:43.723
17:30:47.404

17:20:35.137
17:22:43.141
17:24:51.699

17:26:57.945
17:29:04.524
17:31:11.050

17:20:32.644
17:22:42.245
17:24:51.826

17:27:02.193
17:29:09.319
17:31:16.697

17:20:34.711
17:22:47.629
17:24:59.382
17:27:11.121

17:29:22.431
17:31:34.779

Kolo

(269) EDMUND GRÉGR
1

2
3
4
5
6

(287) JOSEF PALOČKO
1
2

3
4
5
6

(20) JIŘÍ KOFROŇ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(83) CHRISITAN ROMANO
1
2
3

4
5
6

(10) PAVEL TESÁREK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(119) JIŘÍ KOČÍ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(54) JIŘÍ PETRLÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(49) DANIEL ANDRLE

1
2
3
4
5

6

(183) TOMÁŠ HULANSKÝ

Čas kola

1:52.363
1:56.619
1:57.955
1:53.820

1:49.783

1:57.910

1:55.429
1:54.787
1:53.192

1:52.999

1:57.447

1:55.213
1:55.581
1:54.211

1:53.658

1:56.738
1:56.647

1:53.942

1:53.874

1:54.206

1:56.908
1:56.715

1:55.633

1:55.491

1:56.623

1:57.902
1:57.639
1:57.566

1:57.192

1:58.932

1:58.015
1:57.964
1:57.415

1:57.662

1:57.316

1:58.206
1:58.833

1:57.735

1:57.777

1:58.742

Dif

+2.580
+6.836
+8.172
+4.037

+4.911

+2.430
+1.788
+0.193

+3.789

+1.555
+1.923
+0.553

+2.864
+2.773

+0.068

+0.332

+1.417
+1.224

+0.142

+1.132

+0.710
+0.447
+0.374

+1.740

+0.699
+0.648
+0.099

+0.346

+0.471
+1.098

+0.042

+1.007

Denní čas

17:20:15.500

17:22:07.863
17:24:04.482
17:26:02.437
17:27:56.257
17:29:46.040

17:20:15.517
17:22:13.427

17:24:08.856
17:26:03.643
17:27:56.835
17:29:49.834

17:20:15.826
17:22:13.273

17:24:08.486
17:26:04.067
17:27:58.278
17:29:51.936

17:20:20.228
17:22:16.966
17:24:13.613

17:26:07.555
17:28:01.429
17:29:55.635

17:20:19.734
17:22:16.642
17:24:13.357

17:26:08.990
17:28:04.481
17:30:01.104

17:20:15.292
17:22:13.194
17:24:10.833
17:26:08.399

17:28:05.591
17:30:04.523

17:20:17.486
17:22:15.501
17:24:13.465
17:26:10.880

17:28:08.542
17:30:05.858

17:20:18.681
17:22:16.887
17:24:15.720
17:26:13.455
17:28:11.232

17:30:09.974

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 17:32:24

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 17:18:03

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 17:10


